Celadon T40AFIC Series Probe Cards
Patents
Celadon Systems, Inc.’s business, products, and processes are protected by U.S. and
International patents and pending U.S. and International patent applications.
Copyrights
Celadon Systems, Inc.’s copyrightable materials including printed materials,
software, website, etc. are protected by:
Copyrights © 1998-2007. All Rights Reserved

	 the probe flexes up into
	 the protective slot.
How to Order
Model + Size (##) - Number of Probes (xxx) - Number of Sites (sss) - Connector Type (ttt) - Force/Sensor Type (qq)
T40AFIC-xx .1-ttt-qq
Probe Card Type xx= Number
of Probes
(01-32)
ttt = Connector Type (male or plug)
	 AMP = AMP  Microcoax Connector
	 AMC = Advanced Microcoax Connector
	 CBP = BNC Connector
	 T3P= Triax
	 SMB= SMB- mini coax
	 L8P = COAX Type-8 Plug
qq= Force/Sensor Type
	    S or Blank = Single Wire  to Each Probe
	    QK = Quasi-Kelvin – two wires to each probe
	    K= Kelvin  = two probes per pad
1= Number
of Sites
Technical Data